Features
Specifications
Front View Rear View
FS-P112
12.1" Panel PC Chassis for SBC
• Suports 3.5 inch SBC with CPU TDP 10W Max\
• IP65 front bezel
• 12.1 inch panel with touchscreen

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Optional Accessories
Part Number Model
FS-DCP150 DC-DC Converter Board 150W
FS-DCP78 DC-DC Converter Board 78.8W
FS-DCP78CBL DC-DC Converter Board 78.8W
FS-DCP80 DC-DC Converter Board 80.3W
UNIT : mm
FS-P112
FS-P112 12.1" Panel PC Chassis for SBC